
Belmont School  
School Term and Holiday Dates 

2 0 12 0 1 77   --   2 0 12 0 1 88  

Autumn Term 2017 
 

             STAFF TRAINING DAY 1 
 

Term starts 

 
Monday 04th September 2017 

 
Tuesday 05th September 2017 

 
Mid Term Closure 

 
School closes -  Friday 27th October 2017 

    School opens -  Monday 06th November 2017           

STAFF TRAINING DAY 2 
STAFF TRAINING DAY 3 

 
End of term 

Friday 24th November 2017 
  Monday 27th November 2017 

 
Friday 22nd December 2017 

Number of openings 72 
 
 

Spring Term 2018 
STAFF TRAINING DAY 4 

 
Term starts 

 

Monday 08th January 2018 
 

Tuesday 09th January 2018 

 
Half Term Closure 

 
 
  

School closes – Friday 09th February 2018 

     School opens -  Monday 19th February 2018                

End of term Friday 23rd March 2018 
Number of openings  49 

Summer Term 2018 
Term starts  

  
            STAFF TRAINING DAY 5 

    Monday 09th April 2018 
 

FRIDAY 04th MAY 2018 
May Day Closure Monday 07th May 2018 

 
Half Term Closure School closes -  Friday 25th May 2018 

    School Opens -  Monday 04th June 2018 

End of term Friday 20th July 2018 
 

Number of openings 
 

69 

 


